
 

 
Kentucky Retail Federation Insurance Agency 

Approved Agents 
 

Benefactor Insurance 
Leif Clark 
leif@mymoneycoach.net 
2165 Carter Ave 
Ashland, KY 41101 
606-325-0055 
 
Benefit Insurance Marketing 
Greg Engle 
greg@bimhrsolutions.com 
859-255-9455, ext. 112 
1151 Red Mile Road 
Lexington, KY 40504 
 
The Benefits Firm 
Billy Fowler 
billy@benefitsfirm.com 
www.thebenefitsfirm.com 
200 Distillery Commons 
Suite 270 
Louisville, KY 40206 
502-451-4560 office 
502-451-4561 fax 
 
Foster Insurance Services, Inc 
Marti Foster 
fisi@bellsouth.net 
303 Middletown Park Place Ste G 
Louisville KY, 40243 
800-482-5026 
 
 

Johnson-Pohlmann 
John Funkhouser 
jfunkhouser@johnsonpohlmann.com 
129 S Ave 
Danville KY, 40422 
859-236-5922 
 
Life Associates, Inc 
Deborah Blankenship 
deborahb@thelifeassociates.com 
100 W. 5th Street 
Benton, KY 42025 
 
Logan Lavelle Hunt, Ins Agency 
Steve Church 
stevechurch@llhins.com 
11420 Bluegrass Pkwy 
Louisville KY, 40299 
502-245-1516 
 
Mass Mutual Financial Group 
Stanley Barnes 
Wsbarnes88@hotmail.com 
2365 Harrodsburg Road 
Lexington, KY 40504 
859-223-4141, ext 362 
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Neikirk Insurance 
Bill Neikirk 
Neikirk_insurance@windstream.net 
PO Box 814 
Somerset KY, 42502 
606-679-4589 
 
Phil Brown Insurance Agency 
Phil Brown 
philbrown@philbrowninsurance.com 
10300 Linn Station Rd Ste 250 
Louisville KY, 40223 
502-327-6966 

Snowden & Associates, Inc. 
Scott Snowden 
scott@snowdenbenefits.com 
812 Lyndon Lane Ste 101 
Louisville, KY 40222 
 
Van Meter Insurance Group 
Jon Carroll 
jcarroll@vanmeterins.com 
181 Prosperous Place 
Lexington KY, 40509 
859-263-2771 
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